DSCL
Visit our website www.dataforth.com
Industrial Loop Isolators and Transmitters
DSCL24 (Multi-Channel)
Factory Configurable Isolator - DIN or Panel Mount
▲
   Features
� Uses Universal Power Supply of 24 to 60V or

Visit our website www.dataforth.com
Industrial Loop Isolators and Transmitters
Ordering Information
Model           Input (default*)       Output (default*)     Power Supply
DSCL24-11 (2) 4-20mA, 4-20mA (2) 4-20mA, 4-20mA 24-60VDC/AC
DSCL24-12 (2) 4-20mA, 4-20mA (2) 4-20mA, 4-20mA 85-230VDC/AC
DSCL24-21 (1) 4-20mA (2) 4-20mA, 0-10V 24-60VDC/AC
DSCL24-22 (1) 4-20mA (2) 4-20mA, 0-10V 85-230VDC/AC
NOTES:
* 250+ unique I/O ranges are factory configurable. See Table 1 for configuration options.
Connection Guide
Dimensions and Mounting